A DECEMBER OF THE PARTY OF THE		Indian River County Florida Indian River County Florida Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960- 3388 www.indianriver.gov				
File #:	19-0	0985 <b>Version:</b> 2				
Туре:	Con	sent Staff Report	Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/2	23/2019	In control:	Board of County Commissio	ners	
On agenda:	11/5/2019 Final actio			n:		
Title:	Indian River County Library System Annual Plan of Service FY 2019/2020					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Libraries, Library System, State of Florida					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Library System Plan of Service 2019-2020					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
11/5/2019	2	Board of County Commis	sioners	Approved staff's recommendation	l	